
  AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL 
 

FALL SPORTS SCHEDULE 
2015 

 

 
 
 

3A Division South Puget Sound League  
 
 
Auburn  800 4th St  NE, Auburn 98002 (253) 931-4880 
Auburn Riverside  501 Oravetz Road, Auburn 98092 (253) 804-5154 
Auburn Mountainview  28900 124th Ave SE, Auburn, 98092 (253) 804-4539 
Bonney Lake  10920 199th Ave CT E, Bonney Lake 98391 (253) 891-5700 
Enumclaw  226 Semanski Street South, Enumclaw 98022 (360) 802-7669 
Sumner 1707 Main St., Sumner 98390 (253) 891-5500 
Lakes 10320 Farwest Dr. SW Lakewood 98498 (253) 583.5550  
Peninsula 14105 Purdy Dr. NW Gig Harbor 98332 (253) 530.4420 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Scheduled dates and times subject to change 
 
 
 
Date Event Opponent/Location   Time 
Thursday, September 3 Boys Golf Peninsula @ Auburn Golf Course 2:15 p.m. 
 Girls Golf AHS vs Peninsula @ Canterwood CC 3:00 p.m. 
    
Friday, September 4 Swim Jamboree Jamboree @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
    
Saturday, September 5 V Football NL Mountain View  (Vancouver) @ U of W 4:00 p.m. 
 V Girls Soccer AHS @ Sumner 8:00 a.m. 
 Cross Country Jamboree @ Roegner Park 9:00 a.m. 
    
Monday, September 7 JV Football AHS@  Lakes 4:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football Lakes @ AHS  5:00 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, September 8 Boys Golf AHS vs Lakes @ Oakbrook GC 3:30 p.m. 
 Girls Golf Lakes @ Auburn GC 3:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Bonney Lake 3:30 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball Decatur @ AHS 5:45/7:15 p.m. 
 V Girls Soccer Seattle Christian @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
    



Thursday, September 10 Girls Swim AHS @ Sumner 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Golf Bonney Lake @ Auburn GC 3:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Lakes 3:30 p.m. 
 V Girls Soccer AHS @ Adna 6:00 p.m. 
    
Friday, September 11 V Football NL Kent Meridian @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
    
Saturday, September 12 JV/V Volleyball Classic @ Mountainview TBD 
    
Monday, September 14 Frosh Football Kent Meridian @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 JV Football AHS @ Kent Meridian 4:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Jefferson 3:00 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, September 15 V Soccer AHS @ Enumclaw 7:30 p.m. 
 JV/V Volleyball AHS @ Sumner 5:45/7:15 
 Boys Golf AHS vs Sumner @ Linden GC 3:00 p.m. 
 Girls Golf Sumner @ Auburn GC 2:30 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis Enumclaw @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water polo AHS @ Mountainview 7:30 p.m. 
    
Thursday, September 17 V Soccer AHS @ Lakes 6:00 p.m. 
 JV/V Volleyball Peninsula @ AHS 5:45/7:15 
 Girls Swim AHS @ Peninsula 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Golf AHS vs Enumclaw @ Enumclaw GC 2:30 p.m. 
 Girls Golf Enumclaw @ Auburn GC  3:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Sumner 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water polo Enumclaw @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
    
Friday, September 18 V Football AHS @ Peninsula 7:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis Mountainview @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
    
Saturday, September 19 Boys Water polo ASD Tournament All Day 
    
    
Monday, September 21 JV Football Peninsula @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football AHS @ Peninsula 4:00 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, September 22 V Soccer Riverside @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
 JV/V Volleyball Enumclaw @ AHS 5:45/7:15 
 Boys Golf Mountainview @ Auburn GC 2:15 p.m. 
 Girls Golf AHS vs Mountainview @ Auburn GC 3:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Peninsula 3:30 p.m. 
    
Wednesday, September 23 Cross Country AHS @ Enumclaw @ Enum Expo 4:00 p.m. 
 Girls Golf AHS vs Bonney Lake @ High Cedars GC 2:45 p.m. 
    
Thursday, September 24 V Soccer Peninsula @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
 JV/V Volleyball AHS @ Bonney Lake 5:45/7:15 
 Girls Swim Enumclaw @ AHS  3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Golf Riverside @ Auburn GC 2:15 p.m. 
 Girls Golf AHS vs Riverside @ Tapps Island GC 3:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis Riverside @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water polo Riverside @ AHS 5:30 p.m. 
    
Friday, September 25 V Football Riverside @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis Bonney Lake @ AHS  3:30 p.m. 
    
Monday, September 28 JV Football AHS @ Riverside 4:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football Riverside @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 JV/V Volleyball Mountainview @ AHS 5:45/7:15 
    
    
    
    



Tuesday, September 29 V Soccer Sumner @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 Boys Golf AHS vs Peninsula @ Canterwood CC 3:00 p.m. 
 Girls Golf Peninsula @ Auburn GC 3:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis Lakes @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water polo Kentridge @ AHS  8:30 p.m. 
    
Wednesday, September 30 C/JV/V Volleyball AHS @ Lakes 5:45/7:15 
 Cross Country AHS, Peninsula @ Sumner 5:00 p.m.   
    
Thursday, October 1 V Football Enumclaw @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 V Soccer AHS @ Bonney Lake 7:30 p.m. 
 Girls Swim AHS @ Lakes 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Golf Sumner @ Auburn GC 3:00 p.m. 
 Girls Golf AHS vs Sumner @ Linden GC 3:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Enumclaw 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water polo Kentwood @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
    
Friday, October 2 V Boys Tennis Sumner @ AHS  3:30 p.m. 
 Boys’ Water polo Tournament @ Rogers  
    
Saturday, October 3 Boys’ Water polo Tournament @ Rogers  
 Cross Country AHS @ Cedarcrest Golf Course  
    
Monday, October 5 JV Football AHS @ Enumclaw @ Enumclaw Expo 7:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football Enumclaw @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, October 6 V Soccer Mountainview @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball Riverside @ AHS 5:45/7:15 
 Girls Swim AHS @ Renton 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Golf Enumclaw @ Auburn GC 2:15 p.m. 
 Girls Golf AHS vs Enumclaw @ Enumclaw GC 3:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Mountainview  3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water polo Mountainview @ AHS 7:30 p.m. 
    
Wednesday, October 7 Cross Country Bonney Lake, Lakes @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
    
Thursday, October 8 V Soccer Enumclaw @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball Sumner @ AHS  5:45/7:15 
 Girls Swim Mountainview @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Golf AHS vs Riverside @ Tapps Island GC 3:00 p.m. 
 Girls Golf Riverside @ Auburn GC 3:00 p.m. 
 V Boys Tennis Peninsula @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water polo AHS @ Enumclaw  
    
Friday, October 9 V Football AHS @ Sumner 7:00 p.m. 

 V Boys Tennis AHS @ Riverside 3:30 p.m. 
    

Monday, October 12 JV Football Sumner @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football AHS @ Sumner 7:00 p.m. 
    
Tuesday, October 13 V Soccer Lakes @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball AHS @ Peninsula 5:45/7:15 
 Boys Golf AHS vs Mountainview @ Auburn GC 2:15 p.m. 
 Girls Golf Mountainview @ Auburn GC 2:30 p.m. 
 Girls Swim All City Meet @ AHS Pool 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water polo AHS @ Riverside 7:30 p.m. 
    
Wednesday, October 14 Cross Country ARHS, AHS @ AMHS Isaac Evans Park 4:00 p.m. 
    
    
    
    
    



Thursday, October 15 V Football Bonney Lake @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 V Soccer AHS @ Riverside 7:30 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball AHS @ Enumclaw 5:45/7:15 
 Girls Swim Riverside @ AHS 3:30 p.m. 
 Boys/Girls Golf SPSL JV Qualifier @ Auburn GC 8:00 a.m. 
 Boys Water polo AHS @ Peninsula TBD 
    
    
Monday, October 19 JV Football AHS @ Bonney Lake 7:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football Bonney Lake @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 JV/V Volleyball Bonney Lake @ AHS  5:45/7:15 
    
Tuesday, October 20 V Soccer AHS @ Peninsula @ Roy Anderson Field 7:30 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball AHS @ Mountainview 5:45/7:15 
 Girls Swim AHS @ Bonney Lake 3:30 p.m. 
    
Thursday, October 22 V Soccer AHS @ Sumner 7:30 p.m. 
 Boys Water polo AHS @ Kentridge TBD 
    
Friday, October 23 V Football AHS @ Mountainview 7:00 p.m. 
 Girls Swim League Meet TBD 
    
Saturday, October 24 Cross Country SPSL/Seamount Sub Districts 4:00 p.m. 
    
Monday, October 26 JV Football Mountainview @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football AHS @ Mountainview 6:30 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball Lakes @ AHS 5:45/715 
    
Tuesday, October 27 V Soccer Bonney Lake @ AHS 7:00 p.m. 
 C/JV/V Volleyball AHS @ Riverside 5:45/7:15 
 Boys Water polo AHS @ Kentwood TBD 
    
Thursday, October 29 V Soccer AHS @ Mountainview 7:30 p.m. 
    
Friday, October 30 V Football AHS @ Lakes 7:00 p.m. 
    
Monday, November 2 JV Football Lakes @ AHS 4:00 p.m. 
 Frosh Football AHS @ Lakes 4:00 p.m. 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
  


